FEE STRUCTURE Session: Spring 2024

Shift:	M.Phil (Economics) Weekend 2 years, 4 semesters, 30 credit hours					
Duration:						
Eligibility:	MSc/MA Economics / BS Economics with 16 years of education with at least 50% marks or CGPA 2.50 / 4.00 from any HEC recognized university and GAT test obtaining at least 50% marks/ University test with 50% score					
ee Rates			(1) STANDARD	FEE STRUCTURE		
EXAMINATION FEE SEMESTER REGISTRATION FEE		,	(payable per semester) (payable per semester)	FEE INSTALLMENT SCHEDULE Semester fee is payable in three installments as under: 1st Installment: At the time of Admission 2nd Installment: Before Mid-Term Examination 3rd Installment: Before Final-Term Examination	20,450 20,450 20,450	
Total payable in 2 years / 4 semesters / 12 installments Rs.232,5				Payment in 1st Semester (9 Credit Hours) * Payment from 2nd Semester (9 Credit Hours) * Payment in Last Semester (3 Credit Hours) * * Tuition Fee = Rs. 2,150 per credit hour	61,350 61,350 (each semester) 48,450	
		(2)	GOODWILL SCHOLA	RSHIP - I FEE STRUCTURE		
Eligibility: Ex-Stu Renewal: A minim		odel Educational 0 in the precedin		of Serving Employees of PMEI courses passed		
Fee Rates EXAMINATION FEE SEMESTER REGISTRATION FEE		,	(payable per semester) (payable per semester)	FEE INSTALLMENT SCHEDULE Semester fee is payable in three installments as under: 1st Installment: At the time of Admission 2nd Installment: Before Mid-Term Examination 3rd Installment: Before Final-Term Examination	18,515 18,515 18,515	
				Payment in 1st Semester (9 Credit Hours) *	55,545	
Total payable in 2 years / 4 semesters / 12 installments Rs.213,150				Payment from 2nd Semester (9 Credit Hours) * Payment in Last Semester (3 Credit Hours) *	55,545 (each semester) 46,515	
				* Tuition Fee = Rs.1,505 per credit hour		
4 semesters / 12						
Waiver: 20% Tuit Eligibility: Ex-Stu Renewal: A minim No. of Scholarshij		mester & onward Schools or Colleg 0 in the precedin	ls)	RSHIP - II FEE STRUCTURE vernment employees and their children courses passed		
Waiver: 20% Tuit Eligibility: Ex-Stu Renewal: A minin No. of Scholarship Fee Rates EXAMINATION F	dents of Government a num of CGPA 2.50/4.0 ps: All eligible at the tin	mester & onward Schools or Colleg 0 in the precedin	ls) ges / Retired or serving Gov	vernment employees and their children	19,160 19,160 19,160	

Rs. 200/- will be charged as Alumni Card fee applicable once.
MS / M.Phil Degree time completion is 2 years, Registration charges will apply for additional semesters on monthly basis.

CITY UNIVERSITY of Science & Information Technology (CUSIT), Dalazak Road, Peshawar, Pakistan Admission Office						
Phone (land-line)	:	(091)2609501-8				
Phone (Mobile)	:	03129833113-7				
Fax	:	(091)2609500				
E-mail	:	info@cusit.edu.pk				
Website	:	www.cusit.edu.pk www.cup.edu.pk				